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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
slobberknockers 4
SPM31

Whaattt

Hulk Smash
HORNS
006-BBSCOUT-03
C.J. CA$H
Barracuda

Early

305r9wa3t

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Hulk Smash

C.J. CASH
slobberknockers 4
Early

Barracuda

SPM31

Whaattt

HORNS
006-BBSCOUT-03
305r9wa3t

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
C.J. CA3H
SPM31

Hulk Smash
slobberknockers 4
Whaattt

HORNS

Early

Barracuda
006-BBSCOUT-03
305r9wa3t

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Whaattt
Barracuda
HORNS

Hulk Smash
006-BBSCOUT-03
C.J. CASH
slobberknockers 4
SPM31

Early

305r9wa3t

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Whaattt

C.J. CASH
006-BBSCOUT-03
HORNS

Barracuda

Early

SPM31

40.45
39.00
36.80
33.40
20.90
14.00
5.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

175.95
171.90
167.40
158.45
152.35
146.00
141.65
135.90
106.70

98.10

178.85
177.50
174.70
146.85
141.15
138.30
127.30
111.60
102.80

99.05

171.55
163.95
156.00
146.30
144.25
131.90
131.85
114.95
111.80

94.05

161.25
154.00
145.80
144.00
139.65
134.40
125.15

-1.45
-3.65
-7.05
-19.55
-26.45
-34.95
-40.45
-40.45
-40.45

-4.05

-8.55
-17.50
-23.60
-29.95
-34.30
-40.05
-69.25
-77.85

-1.35

-4.15
-32.00
-37.70
-40.55
-51.55
-67.25
-76.05
-79.80

-7.60
-15.55
-25.25
-27.30
-39.65
-39.70
-56.60
-59.75
-77.50

-7.25
-15.45
-17.25
-21.60
-26.85
-36.10
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Hulk Smash
slobberknockers 4
305r9wa3t

121.50 -39.75
105.40 -55.85
101.40 -59.85
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